Toronto Branch

Ellen Moore emoore@chubb.com 416-359-3150 Regional Executive Officer
Andy Hollenberg andy.hollenberg@chubb.com 416-594-3013 Regional Chief Operating Officer
Jeff Marit jmarit@chubb.com 416-359-3292 Chubb Commercial Manager

Steve Lucas steven.lucas@chubb.com 416-594-3016 Major Accounts Segment Leader
David Yeatman dyeatman@chubb.com 416-359-3240 Canadian Distribution & Communications Manager
Paul Johnstone pjohnstone@chubb.com 416-359-3294 Personal Risk Services Manager
Melanie Wilcox mwilcox@chubb.com 416-359-3211 Personal Risk Services Assistant Manager
Cameron Rose crose@chubb.com 416-359-3243 Financial Lines Manager

Chubb Commercial Insurance (for companies with less than $750M in revenue)

Desired Classes/Products

Products Chubb Contacts Phone Number Link to Brochure/Website
Offered
Commercial Package Jason McDonnell jmcdonnell@chubb.com 647-798-2768 Mg, D1str1];;3/n§,r]:;)adcasters, Chubb Masterkey
High Severity GL solutions;
hospitality, real ) .
General Liability Gillian Gerrish ggerrish@chubb.com 416-359-3214 Ospita 1ty. realestate Chubb General Liability
manufacturing, and other
unique business
Technology Katie Taft ktaft@chubb.com 647-798-2819 Developers, Mfrs, Tech Sves, ISP, Chubb Technology
Simulators
Manufacturers / technologies /
Clean Technology Jeff Edmonson jeff.edmondson@chubb.com 647-798-2769 energy companies supporting Chubb CleanTech
clean technologies
Life Sciences Natalie Haddad nhaddad@chubb.com 647-798-2817 Drues, Medlg:ﬁ(;)sewces, Labs, Chubb Life Sciences
Financial Institutions Nooriyah Singh nsingh@chubb.com 647-798-2697 Ins. Cos, Banks, Venture Cap, Chubb FI
TPAs, Asset Mgrs



mailto:lmontgomery@chubb.com
https://www2.chubb.com/ca-en/business-insurance/clean-tech.aspx?utm_source=agents_brokers&utm_medium=Dec&utm_campaign=Field-2017&utm_term=canada_contacts
mailto:jmcdonnell@chubb.com
https://www2.chubb.com/ca-en/business-insurance/masterkey-property-business-income.aspx?utm_source=agents_brokers&utm_medium=Dec&utm_campaign=Field-2017&utm_term=canada_contacts
mailto:jeff.edmondson@chubb.com
mailto:ktaft@chubb.com
mailto:nsingh@chubb.com
https://www2.chubb.com/ca-en/business-insurance/general-liability-insurance.aspx?utm_source=agents_brokers&utm_medium=Dec&utm_campaign=Field-2017&utm_term=canada_contacts
mailto:ggerrish@chubb.com
mailto:emoore@chubb.com
mailto:andy.hollenberg@chubb.com
mailto:steven.lucas@chubb.com
mailto:jmarit@chubb.com
mailto:pjohnstone@chubb.com
mailto:crose@chubb.com
mailto:mwilcox@chubb.com
mailto:dyeatman@chubb.com
https://www2.chubb.com/ca-en/business-insurance/technology.aspx?utm_source=agents_brokers&utm_medium=Dec&utm_campaign=Field-2017&utm_term=canada_contacts
https://www2.chubb.com/ca-en/business-insurance/life-sciences.aspx?utm_source=agents_brokers&utm_medium=Dec&utm_campaign=Field-2017&utm_term=canada_contacts
https://www2.chubb.com/ca-en/business-insurance/financial-institutions-industry.aspx?utm_source=agents_brokers&utm_medium=Dec&utm_campaign=Field-2017&utm_term=canada_contacts
mailto:nhaddad@chubb.com

Maria Pidduck (Mining)

i k@ch . 416-359-3177
Alan Lee (Power) mpidduck@chubb.com 6-359-3 Oil & Gas, Mining,
Energy . alanlee@chubb.com 416-359-3244 Chubb Energy
Ann Thorlacius . Power/Renewables
. athorlacius@chubb.com 647-798-3575
(Oil & Gas)
Boiler & Machi Monoli d Pack
0,1 e achinery/ Suet Chan sfchan@chubb.com 416-359-3228 Ono, ihe and Fackage Chubb Equipment Breakdown
Equipment Breakdown Machinery Breakdown
Umbrella/Excess Bernadette Gilbertson bgilbertson@chubb.com 416-359-3234 Commercial Umbrella & Excess Chubb Umbrella Excess
Entertainment Adam Grenville agrenville@chubb.com 647-798-2764 Film and Television, Theatre, Chubb Entertainment
Ryan McDermott rmcdermott@chubb.com 647-798-2765 Special Events
Importers, Exporters, Mfts,
Distrs, Common Carriers, 3rd
Marine/Inland Marine Karen Crozier kcrozier@chubb.com 647-798-2804 Party logistics, Contractors Chubb Marine
Equip, Musical Instruments, Fine
Arts
M f: ing, A .
Manufacturing AJ Thomson athomson@chubb.com 647-798-2774 anufacturing .dvanced Chubb Manufacturing
Manufacturing
Property Holly Moore hmoore@chubb.com 416-359-3241 Contractor, develqper, owheror Chubb Property
homebuilder
Builder's Risk Bryan Sloot bryan.sloot@chubb.com 647-798-2736 Contractor, develqper, owneror Chubb Builders Risk
homebuilder
D&O, EPL, Crime, Social
Forefront Management . .
Liab Engineering,
Private and Kyle Stewart kylestewart@chubb.com 416-359-3218 Cyber, Fiduciary, Misc. E&O, Chubb Private Companies

Not-for-Profit Cos.

Workplace Violence, K&R,
Employed Lawyers Prof.



mailto:kylestewart@chubb.com
https://www2.chubb.com/ca-en/business-insurance/umbrella-excess-liability-insurance-for-canadian-middle-market.aspx?utm_source=agents_brokers&utm_medium=Dec&utm_campaign=Field-2017&utm_term=canada_contacts
mailto:hmoore@chubb.com
https://www2.chubb.com/ca-en/business-insurance/property.aspx?utm_source=agents_brokers&utm_medium=Dec&utm_campaign=Field-2017&utm_term=canada_contacts
mailto:bgilbertson@chubb.com
mailto:kcrozier@chubb.com
https://www2.chubb.com/ca-en/business-insurance/construction.aspx?utm_source=agents_brokers&utm_medium=Dec&utm_campaign=Field-2017&utm_term=canada_contacts
mailto:bryan.sloot@chubb.com
https://www2.chubb.com/ca-en/business-insurance/entertainment.aspx?utm_source=agents_brokers&utm_medium=Dec&utm_campaign=Field-2017&utm_term=canada_contacts
https://www2.chubb.com/ca-en/business-insurance/equipment-breakdown.aspx?utm_source=agents_brokers&utm_medium=Dec&utm_campaign=Field-2017&utm_term=canada_contacts
mailto:sfchan@chubb.com
https://www2.chubb.com/ca-en/business-insurance/private.aspx?utm_source=agents_brokers&utm_medium=Dec&utm_campaign=Field-2017&utm_term=canada_contacts
https://www.chubb.com/ca-en/business-insurance/manufacturing.aspx
mailto:athomson@chubb.com
https://www2.chubb.com/ca-en/business-insurance/energy.aspx?utm_source=agents_brokers&utm_medium=Dec&utm_campaign=Field-2017&utm_term=canada_contacts
https://www2.chubb.com/ca-en/business-insurance/marine.aspx?utm_source=agents_brokers&utm_medium=Dec&utm_campaign=Field-2017&utm_term=canada_contacts

D&O, EPL, Crime, Social
Engineering,

M t Liab -
ana‘gernen 1;'1 Donna Cassidy dcassidy@chubb.com 416-359-3280 Cyber, Fiduciary, Misc. E&O, Chubb Public Companies
Public Companies )
Workplace Violence, K&R,
Employed Lawyers Prof.
Transactional Risk Alison Penney apenney@chubb.com 416-359-3159 Reps & Warranties Chubb Reps and Warranties
. s Cyber, Misc., Lawyers, A&E, Tech, ]

Prof 1 Liabil . 416-359-3227

rofessional Liability / Matthew Davies mdavies@chubb.com 6-3593 Contractors, Media. Primary and Chubb Cyber Chubb .Pr(?f.essmnal

Cyber Liability
Excess
Bank, C ity Bank, Asset
Financial Institutions Joy Goddard jgoddard@chubb.com 647-798-2780 ;;Il to;nez;;li‘n S;Ersliler nge Chubb FI
Management Liability Erik Phair erik.phair@chubb.com 647-798-2730 emt, ty' ’
protection
Chubb Major Accounts (for companies with more than $750M in revernue)
Global Casualty Andrew Lawrence andrew.rlawrence@chubb.com 416-216-2853 Loss Sensm\;(;l;rf)Aframs for GL Chubb Global Casualty
E C Ity, Wrap Up, Lead .
Excess Specialty Chris Robertson christopher.robertson@chubb.com 416-594-2829 xcess Lastialty, Wrdp p. e Chubb Excess Specialty
or Excess; $25M capacity
Risk M t
15 S;Sfcgeime“ May Ng may.ng@esis.com 647-798-6147 TPA Claim Management Services Chubb ESIS

Chubb Specialty Areas (Commercial & Major Accounts)

Commercial and International

Commercial Surety Ted Moy ted.moy@chubb.com 416-594-2847 Surety Chubb Surety
Construction Surety Chris Fiore cfiore@chubb.com 416-359-3206 Constructlso;lritr;d Contract Chubb Surety
Pollution for Premises,
Environmental Rob Wade robert.wade@chubb.com 416-594-2595 Contractors, Chubb Environmental

Contractors w/E&O, & Tanks



https://www2.chubb.com/ca-en/business-insurance/errors-omissions-professional-liability.aspx?utm_source=agents_brokers&utm_medium=Dec&utm_campaign=Field-2017&utm_term=canada_contacts
https://www2.chubb.com/ca-en/business-insurance/errors-omissions-professional-liability.aspx?utm_source=agents_brokers&utm_medium=Dec&utm_campaign=Field-2017&utm_term=canada_contacts
https://www2.chubb.com/ca-en/business-insurance/surety.aspx?utm_source=agents_brokers&utm_medium=Dec&utm_campaign=Field-2017&utm_term=canada_contacts
mailto:cfiore@chubb.com
mailto:christopher.robertson@chubb.com
mailto:jgoddard@chubb.com
mailto:jgoddard@chubb.com
mailto:andrew.r.lawrence@chubb.com
https://www2.chubb.com/ca-en/business-insurance/financial-institutions.aspx?utm_source=agents_brokers&utm_medium=Dec&utm_campaign=Field-2017&utm_term=canada_contacts
mailto:mdavies@chubb.com
mailto:mdavies@chubb.com
https://www2.chubb.com/ca-en/business-insurance/public.aspx?utm_source=agents_brokers&utm_medium=Dec&utm_campaign=Field-2017&utm_term=canada_contacts
mailto:apenney@chubb.com
https://www2.chubb.com/ca-en/business-insurance/transactional-risks-representations-warranties-insurance.aspx?utm_source=agents_brokers&utm_medium=Dec&utm_campaign=Field-2017&utm_term=canada_contacts
https://www2.chubb.com/ca-en/business-insurance/privacy-network-security.aspx?utm_source=agents_brokers&utm_medium=Dec&utm_campaign=Field-2017&utm_term=canada_contacts
https://www2.chubb.com/ca-en/business-insurance/surety.aspx?utm_source=agents_brokers&utm_medium=Dec&utm_campaign=Field-2017&utm_term=canada_contacts
https://www2.chubb.com/ca-en/business-insurance/u.s.-canada-casualty-products.aspx?utm_source=agents_brokers&utm_medium=Dec&utm_campaign=Field-2017&utm_term=canada_contacts
mailto:dcassidy@chubb.com
https://www2.chubb.com/ca-en/business-insurance/umbrella-excess-liability-insurance-for-canadian-major-accounts.aspx?utm_source=agents_brokers&utm_medium=Dec&utm_campaign=Field-2017&utm_term=canada_contacts
https://www2.chubb.com/us-en/business-insurance/esis.aspx?utm_source=agents_brokers&utm_medium=Dec&utm_campaign=Field-2017&utm_term=canada_contacts
https://www2.chubb.com/ca-en/business-insurance/environmental.aspx?utm_source=agents_brokers&utm_medium=Dec&utm_campaign=Field-2017&utm_term=canada_contacts
mailto:may.ng@esis.com
mailto:ted.moy@chubb.com

Includi lled M. i
International Darren Manuel darren.manuel@chubb.com 416-594-4969 ncluding Controlled Master Chubb Multinational Chubb International
Program Advantage
Product Recall for consumable
Product Recall Evan Pollock epollock@chubb.com 647-798-2760 goods, Chubb Product Recall
component parts and consumer
goods
Professional and GL for Medical
Healthcare Kelly Appleyard kappleyard@chubb.com 416-359-3172 ro eSSIOHaFZ?thieS orMedica Chubb Healthcare
Contractors OCIP, CCIP, .
Construction Chris Robertson christopher.robertson@chubb.com 416-594-2829 ontractors Wraps Chubb Construction
and supported excess
Personal Risk Services Homeowners, Auto, Valuable
. Tara Saunders tarasaunders@chubb.com 416-359-3194 Articles, Yacht, Group Personal Chubb Personal Risk Services
Underwriting
Excess
Personal Risk Services Homeowners, Auto, Valuable
. Paul Rapa paulrapa@chubb.com 416-359-3152 Articles, Yacht, Group Personal Chubb Personal Risk Services
Underwriting
Excess
Personal Risk Services Homeowners, Auto, Valuable
Operations Brianne Harrington brianneharrington@chubb.com 416-359-3157 Articles, Yacht, Group Personal Chubb Personal Risk Services
p Excess
Personal Risk Services Homeowners, Auto, Valuable
Centre PLSC.Online@chubb.com 800-465-6391 Articles, Yacht, Group Personal Chubb Personal Risk Services
Excess
Homeowners, Auto, Valuable
PRS Chubb Access accessPRS@chubb.com 855-728-4328 Articles, Yacht, Group Personal PRS Chubb Access

Excess



https://www2.chubb.com/ca-en/business-insurance/international-advantage-package.aspx?utm_source=agents_brokers&utm_medium=Dec&utm_campaign=Field-2017&utm_term=canada_contacts
https://www2.chubb.com/ca-en/business-insurance/international-advantage-package.aspx?utm_source=agents_brokers&utm_medium=Dec&utm_campaign=Field-2017&utm_term=canada_contacts
mailto:accessPRS@chubb.com
https://www.chubbaccess.ca/en/?utm_source=agents_brokers&utm_medium=Dec&utm_campaign=Field-2017&utm_term=canada_contacts
mailto:brianneharrington@chubb.com
https://www2.chubb.com/ca-en/individuals-families/?utm_source=agents_brokers&utm_medium=Dec&utm_campaign=Field-2017&utm_term=canada_contacts
mailto:PLSC.Online@chubb.com
https://www2.chubb.com/ca-en/individuals-families/?utm_source=agents_brokers&utm_medium=Dec&utm_campaign=Field-2017&utm_term=canada_contacts
mailto:tarasaunders@chubb.com
mailto:paulrapa@chubb.com
https://www2.chubb.com/ca-en/individuals-families/?utm_source=agents_brokers&utm_medium=Dec&utm_campaign=Field-2017&utm_term=canada_contacts
https://www2.chubb.com/ca-en/business-insurance/construction.aspx?utm_source=agents_brokers&utm_medium=Dec&utm_campaign=Field-2017&utm_term=canada_contacts
https://www2.chubb.com/ca-en/individuals-families/?utm_source=agents_brokers&utm_medium=Dec&utm_campaign=Field-2017&utm_term=canada_contacts
mailto:darren.manuel@chubb.com
https://www2.chubb.com/us-en/business-insurance/product-recall.aspx?utm_source=agents_brokers&utm_medium=Dec&utm_campaign=Field-2017&utm_term=canada_contacts
mailto:christopher.robertson@chubb.com
mailto:kappleyard@chubb.com
mailto:epollock@chubb.com
https://www2.chubb.com/ca-en/business-insurance/international-general-liability-master-control-program.aspx?utm_source=agents_brokers&utm_medium=Dec&utm_campaign=Field-2017&utm_term=canada_contacts
https://www2.chubb.com/ca-en/business-insurance/healthcare.aspx?utm_source=agents_brokers&utm_medium=Dec&utm_campaign=Field-2017&utm_term=canada_contacts

Accident & Health (Special Risk)
Business Travel Accident,

Business and Individual, Accidental Death &
Travel Accident, Special Marina Osso marina.osso@chubb.com 647-798-6146 Dismemberment, Critical Illness, Accident & Health (Special Risk)
Risk Student Accident, Student
Travel.
Business Travel Accident,
Business and Individual, Accidental Death &
Travel Accident, Special Ian Gass ian.gass@Chubb.com 647-798-6136 Dismemberment, Critical Illness, Accident & Health (Special Risk)
Risk Student Accident, Student
Travel.
Business Travel Accident,
Business and Individual, Accidental Death &
Travel Accident, Special Jamie Rowe Jamie.Rowe@Chubb.com 647-798-3574 Dismemberment, Critical Illness, Accident & Health (Special Risk)
Risk Student Accident, Student
Travel.
Affinity Solutions & Arlo Hugessen ahugessen@chubb.com 416-359-3291 Creditor In.surance and Accident & Health (Special Risk)
Member Benefits Partnership Programs



mailto:Jamie.Rowe@Chubb.com
https://www2.chubb.com/ca-en/business-insurance/accident-health.aspx?utm_source=agents_brokers&utm_medium=Dec&utm_campaign=Field-2017&utm_term=canada_contacts
https://www2.chubb.com/ca-en/business-insurance/accident-health.aspx?utm_source=agents_brokers&utm_medium=Dec&utm_campaign=Field-2017&utm_term=canada_contacts
https://www2.chubb.com/ca-en/business-insurance/accident-health.aspx?utm_source=agents_brokers&utm_medium=Dec&utm_campaign=Field-2017&utm_term=canada_contacts
mailto:ahugessen@chubb.com
https://www2.chubb.com/ca-en/business-insurance/accident-health.aspx?utm_source=agents_brokers&utm_medium=Dec&utm_campaign=Field-2017&utm_term=canada_contacts
mailto:ian.gass@Chubb.com
mailto:marina.osso@chubb.com

	Toronto

